

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1st on MC Bill
					(Const. Work final)
Name of Work-					Repair and 5th Year
					Maints. of road from
					Laxminiya Gaoth to
					Bhagwanpur. Tola Under
					3054/MR
Name of Agency-					Sri Bhupendra Yadav
					Mangrauni, Mahishi
					Sahasra.

Agreement No-	06/MRD/MR-N-22-23/07
	of 2023-2024
Agreement Value ₹	3,27,54,942=00
Date of start -	15-05-2023
Date of Completion -	14-02-2023
Rate -	10.25% Below on BOB
	Measurement
1. Clearing & grubbing road etc	
2x 129x 25.0x 1.00 =	6450.00m ²
2x 1x 15.0x 1.00 =	30.00m ²
	= 6480.00m ²
	Says 0.648 Hec.
2. Constn of Subgrade - E2	
2x 62x 25.00x 0.850x 0.450 =	1185.75
2x 67x 25.00x 0.550x 0.300 =	552.75
2x 1x 15.00x 0.550x 0.300 =	4.95
	= 1743.45m ³
Continuation	
	= 1743.45m ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.F	103	82907200
(C) C-C Portion Edge					
	Vide Item No 17 (iii) PM-15				
338.00 m ² @ ₹ 879.03/m ² = ₹					29711200
18/19. Proof fixing of typical of					
mm GSY/MR - - GI					
	Vide Item No 18 PM-15				
4 Nos @ ₹ 10847.08/each = ₹					4338800
19/20. Painting on parapet - GI					
	Vide Item No 21 PM-16				
196.48 m ² @ ₹ 115.90/m ² = ₹					2277200
20/21. Plastering with cement					

mortar on B/w - GI

Vide Item No-20 PM-16

68.80 m² @ ₹ 202.63/m² = ₹ 1394100

21/22. Block in mullion parapet

Vide Item No 19 PM-15

2.30 m³ @ ₹ 6371.09/m³ = ₹ 1465400

₹ 1077477400

Add 18% for G. S. T = ₹ 193945900

Add 1% for Labor Cost = ₹ 107748000

Add Seigniorage fee = ₹ 13589800

1295787900 = ₹ 1296174700

Less 10.25% As per Agmt = ₹ 132857900

132818300 = ₹ 1163316800

₹ 1,16,33,16800

1162969600

23/12/23

23/12/23

23/12/23

Work has been completed as per specification

23/12/2023